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Position

Auditor-Controller

Assistant Auditor-Controller
Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Management Specialist

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Software Programmer Analyst IlI
Database Administrator Il
Auditor-Controller Analyst ||

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst
Management Specialist
Accountant Auditor Il

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Software Programmer Analyst Il|
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il

Software Programmer Analyst Il|
Accountant Auditor II
Accountant Auditor Il
Administrative Services Assistant
Accounts Payable Supervisor
Accountant Auditor Il

Internal Auditor Il

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$212,413
$192,394
$159,230
$128,285
$123,820
$121,973
$121,199
$120,654
$120,614
$119,691
$118,698
$115,257
$112,882
$112,437
$111,947
$107,660
$107,651
$107,445
$107,233
$107,025
$105,370
$104,471
$101,450
$101,235

$96,662

$94,157

$85,485

$84,628

$81,861

$76,178



31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Supervising Payroll Coordinator-
Confidential

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Erp Business Analyst
Erp Business Analyst
Erp Business Analyst

Senior Payroll Technician -
Confidential

Senior Payroll Technician -
Confidential

Payroll Tech-Cn

Payroll Tech-Cn

Payroll Tech-Cn

Payroll Tech-Cn

Payroll Tech-Cn

Accounting Technician
Accountant Auditor Il

Payroll Technician-Confidential
Erp Business Analyst

Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Tech-Cn

Accounting Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Senior Account Clerk

Erp Business Analyst

Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Software Programmer Analyst IlI

Senior Account Clerk

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$74,054

$74,034
$72,360
$71,263
$69,686
$67,633

$65,860

$64,170
$63,234
$61,917
$61,659
$59,991
$57,033
$55,823
$53,050
$52,595
$52,181
$51,805
$51,358
$50,118
$50,118
$49,938
$49,868
$48,614
$48,189
$44,700
$42,790
$33,898
$33,397



60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Personnel Analyst
Personnel Technician-Confidential
Erp Business Analyst

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$25,717
$17,432
$14,592

$4,637



