	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$212,413
2.	Assistant Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$192,394
3.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$159,230
4.	Management Specialist		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$128,285
5.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$123,820
6.	Software Programmer Analyst III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$121,973
7.	Database Administrator III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$121,199
8.	Auditor-Controller Analyst II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$120,654
9.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$120,614
10.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$119,691
11.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$118,698
12.	Management Specialist		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$115,257
13.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$112,882
14.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$112,437
15.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$111,947
16.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,660
17.	Software Programmer Analyst III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,651
18.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,445
19.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,233
20.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,025
21.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$105,370
22.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$104,471
23.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$101,450
24.	Software Programmer Analyst III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$101,235
25.	Accountant Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$96,662
26.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$94,157
27.	Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$85,485
28.	Accounts Payable Supervisor		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$84,628
29.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$81,861
30.	Internal Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$76,178

31.	Supervising Payroll Coordinator- Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$74,054
32.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$74,034
33.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$72,360
34.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$71,263
35.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$69,686
36.	Senior Payroll Technician - Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$67,633
37.	Senior Payroll Technician - Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$65,860
38.	Payroll Tech-Cn	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,170
39.	Payroll Tech-Cn	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$63,234
40.	Payroll Tech-Cn	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$61,917
41.	Payroll Tech-Cn	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$61,659
42.	Payroll Tech-Cn	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$59,991
43.	Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$57,033
44.	Accountant Auditor III	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$55,823
45.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$53,050
46.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$52,595
47.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$52,181
48.	Payroll Tech-Cn	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$51,805
49.	Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$51,358
50.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$50,118
51.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$50,118
52.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$49,938
53.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$49,868
54.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$48,614
55.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$48,189
56.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$44,700
57.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$42,790
58.	Software Programmer Analyst III	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$33,898
59.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$33,397

60.	Senior Personnel Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$25,717
61.	Personnel Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$17,432
62.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$14,592
63.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$4,637